
Coach Name Email Address Phone Number

Austin Peet austinpeet7@gmail.com 734-478-4506
Brian Raftery brian.raftery@farmington.k12.mi.us 517-402-4955
Brian Smith brianmsmith016@gmail.com 248-633-5512
Christian Muzo crmuzo@gmail.com 734-649-7823
Dave West westy1.mafc@gmail.com 810-336-1511
Droo Callahan dcallahan@legacycentermichigan.com 810-247-0025
Jake Zammit jzammit@legacycentermichigan.com 217-316-9244
Jason Elmy elmyj@dexterschools.org 734-599-3912
JD Concepcion mountaineerjd@att.net 810-599-5728
Joe Malachino jmalachi@emich.edu 248-767-4558
Joe Sebestyen joe_sebestyen@yahoo.com 734-516-7369
Kelly Schmidt kellbell1313137@gmail.com 734-634-8709
Kevin Oakley koakley@legacycentermichigan.com 248-249-0191
Kristin Abbott kristin.abbott@cuaa.edu 248-765-7560
Matt Garza garzamatt12@gmail.com 734-890-2485
Nathan Clarke nclarke@legacycentermichigan.com 224-402-8855
Rodrigo Gonzales pajaroriver@hotmail.com 734-516-2988
Ryan Carriere rcarriere@legacycentermichigan.com 734-604-7148
Saimir Rada saimirrada@gmail.com 810-623-2000
Scott Buslawski buslaws@yahoo.com 248-207-4512
William Joker williamjoker5@gmail.com 734-355-7805
Paris Waller parisjasonwaller@gmail.com 401-523-6011
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